•	 Edge-lit flat panel with options provides a wide variety of configurations to
match any application
•	 Appropriate for offices, schools, medical, and public spaces
•	 Superior construction provides even light across the face of the fixture
•	 IC rated
•	 Suitable for ISO Class 5–9 positive pressure cleanrooms
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT EXCEPTIONS & DETAILS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NX INTEGRATED CONTROLS REFERENCE
NX Option Sensor Networkable Scheduling Occupancy Daylight
Harvesting
0–10V
Dimming
On/off
Control
Bluetooth® App
Programming
NX Networked – Wired
NXE N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires NXBTC/R1
NX Networked – Wireless
NXW2 N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes
NX Lighting Controls:
Supports both indoor and outdoor applications in a variety of deployment options- wired, wireless, hybrid.
Integrates with and enables a wide array of luminaires including those with SpectraSync™ Color Tuning Technology.
1 NXBTC/R needs to be plugged into an available NX SmartPORT™ on the fixture network
2 To program NXW option, need to consult factory. If connected to an area controller, programming can be done from that
Product Availability
Lumen Package Lumens  Input Watts LPW
SRP22-30VW-EDU 1492 13 111
SRP22-35VW-EDU 1554 13 115
SRP22-40VW-EDU 1616 13 120
SRP22-50VW-EDU 1678 13 125
SRP22-30MW-EDU 2071 18 113
SRP22-35MW-EDU 2157 18 118
SRP22-40MW-EDU 2243 18 122
SRP22-50MW-EDU 2330 18 127
SRP22-30LW-EDU 2643 23 114
SRP22-35LW-EDU 2753 23 118
SRP22-40LW-EDU 2863 23 123
SRP22-50LW-EDU 2973 23 128
SRP22-30ML-EDU 3062 30 103
SRP22-35ML-EDU 3190 30 107
SRP22-40ML-EDU 3317 30 111
SRP22-50ML-EDU 3445 30 115
SRP22-30HL-EDU 3546 33 108
SRP22-35HL-EDU 3694 33 112
SRP22-40HL-EDU 3841 33 117
SRP22-50HL-EDU 3989 33 121
SRP22-30VL-EDU 4218 41 104
SRP22-35VL-EDU 4394 41 108
SRP22-40VL-EDU 4570 41 113
SRP22-50VL-EDU 4746 41 117
Scaler™ 2x2 Panel
2'X2' EDGE-LIT FLAT PANEL
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 03/11/25
LS_SRP22_spec_R10
lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
CONTROLS
DELIVERED LUMENS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
23.7"
(602mm)